
Midway ISD Board of Trustees
2023-2024 Proposed Meeting Schedule

Date Meeting Location Time

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Regular Meeting  13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m..

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Regular Meeting  13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, February 20, 2024  Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Regular Meeting 13885 Woodway Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 7 p.m.




